
Hills Quarry Products Ltd
WASTE ACCEPTANCE FORM [WAF v11]

Customer Name:

Contact Name: Tel:

Fax:

Mob:

Anticipated Volume: m
3 t

Source Address:

Post Code:

Process from which the Waste arises:

Yes No

If "No" explain why:

EWC Code
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01.04.08

01.04.09

10.11.03

15.01.07

17.01.01

17.01.02

17.01.03

17.01.07

17.02.02

17.05.04

17.05.03

17.05.08

19.12.05

19.12.09

19.12.12

19.13.02

20.01.02

20.02.02

HQP Person dealing with the enquiry: Quote Ref:

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

Name: Signature: Date:

Issue: Feb-17

Mixtures of Concrete, Bricks, Tiles & Ceramics

Glass

Soils & Stones

Waste Glass- based Fibrous material

Glass Packaging

Concrete

Bricks

Tiles & Ceramics

Waste Description Exclusions

Waste Gravel & Crushed Rocks

Waste Sands & Clays

Other than those in 01.04.07

Soil & Stones

Other than those in 19.13.01

Dredging Spoil

Track Ballast

Glass

Minerals (eg. Sand & stones)

SIC  Code:

Other Waste from Mechanical Treatment

Solid Soils from Soil Remediation

Glass

Other than those in 17.01.06

Disposal Site

Disposal Date:

Other than those in 17.05.03

Other than those in 17.05.05

Other than those in 17.05.07

Other than those in 19.12.11

The Law and Waste Soils

Waste Soil is legally classified under 'mirror entry' (ie two possible codes). To identify which code applies the Waste Producer must determine:

Details of existing and/or previous Use of Site:

Waste Description:

I hereby declare the information provided s correct and fully complies with The Waste (England & Wales) (Ammendment) 

The code 17.05.04 cannot be legally be assigned to a waste soil until this assessment has been undertaken.

Regulations 2012 and Our Duty of Care as the Producer of the Waste.

What hazardous substances are present, their concentrations, their Chemical Classification and whether this is above

 Hazardous Waste Thresholds.

Has the site been visited by a representative of Hills Quarry Products Ltd?

Has a site investigation report been carried out by the customer?

Is there any WAC Analysis of the Waste available to support this declaration?

Is there any Solid Soils Analysis of the Waste available to support this declaration?

Has the Waste Been Treated?


