Hills Quarry Products Ltd WASTE ACCEPTANCE FORM [WAF v11]



Customa	or Namo:													
Customer Name:							- .							
Contact Name:							Tel:							
							Fax:							
							Mob:							
Anticipated Volume: m³			m ³			t	Di	sposal	Date:					
Source Address:														
Post Code:														
Process	Process from which the Waste arises:													
Waste D	Waste Description:													
SIC Code:					Has the Waste Been Treated?							No		
If "No" explain why:														
<u> </u>									(I)	Disposal Site				
EWC Code Waste Description				Exclusions			Upwood Quarry	Shorncote Quarry	Chinham Quarry	Compton Lagoon 6	Latton N. Quarry			
01.04.08 Waste Gravel & Crushed Rocks				Other than those in 01.04.07				S	5	ت ن	Ľ			
01.04.09 Waste Sands & Clays					Other than those in 01.04.07					\Longrightarrow				
10.11.03 Waste Glass- based Fibrous material									\times	>>	\times	\times		
15.01.07 Glass Packaging									\times	>>	$>\!\!<$	\times		
17.01.01 Concrete														
17.01.02 Bricks										\iff				
17.01.03 Tiles & Ceramics 17.01.07 Mixtures of Concrete, Bricks, Tiles & Ceramics					Other than those in 17.01.06									
17.02.02 Glass					Strict than those in 17.51.33					\times	\times	\times		
17.05.04 Soils & Stones				Other than those in 17.05.03										
17.05.03 Dredging Spoil				Other than those in 17.05.05				\times		\times				
17.05.08 Track Ballast					Other than those in 17.05.07					$\geq \leq$				
19.12.05 Glass 19.12.09 Minerals (eg. Sand & stones)									\sim	\iff	\sim	\sim		
19.12.12 Other Waste from Mechanical Treatment				Other than those in 19.12.11				\Leftrightarrow		\Leftrightarrow				
19.13.02 Solid Soils from Soil Remediation				Other than those in 19.13.01				\Longrightarrow		\Longrightarrow				
20.01.02 Glass									\times	\triangleright	$>\!\!<$	\times		
20.02.02	Soil & Stones													
Details of existing and/or previous Use of Site:														
- Canada C. Canada C. Providad Coc Cr Sico.														
HOD D														
HQP Person dealing with the enquiry: Quote Ref:														
Has the site been visited by a representative of Hills Quarry Products Ltd?										Yes		No		
Has a site investigation report been carried out by the customer?									Yes		No			
Is there any Solid Soils Analysis of the Waste available to support this declaration?									on?	Yes		No		
Is there any WAC Analysis of the Waste available to support this declaration?									Yes		No			
The Law and Waste Soils Waste Soil is legally classified under 'mirror entry' (ie two possible codes). To identify which code applies the Waste Producer <u>must</u> determine: What hazardous substances are present, their concentrations, their Chemical Classification and whether this is above Hazardous Waste Thresholds.														
The code 17.05.04 cannot be legally be assigned to a waste soil until this assessment has been undertaken.														
I hereby declare the information provided s correct and fully complies with The Waste (England & Wales) (Ammendment) Regulations 2012 and Our Duty of Care as the Producer of the Waste.														
Name:	Signa									Date:				

Feb-17 Issue: